Content

Course Code Course Name Semester

OHYLDR-363 International Commercial Law 1

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction

Course Type

Course Level Masters Degree

Objective

Content

References

Theory Topics

Week

1

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

Introduction to international commercial law - sources
Sources - Incoterms

Incoterms

Incoterms

CISG - General Rules

CISG - Formation of the contract

CISG - Obligations of the Seller

CISG - Obligations of the Buyer

CISG - Remedies

CISG - Exemptions

International agency and distribution contracts
Letters of credits (UCP 600)

ICC Arbitration

Final exam + Delivery of papers

Theory

4

Practice

0

Lab

0

Credit

4

ECTS

10
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